
UNTANTS
IXPENDITURE INCOME AMOUNT

ndmln st.atue Exp C.P F.

Ad!ertisehent Erpense5

Annual Function Expenses

MP SOARD D,EL.ED AFFLAI ON FEEs

B ed Course RenewalFees

B.ed Fees F x.tion chrrges

Bealty and we l.ess lab Expe.ses

Build ng & Furnlture repalre Exp

computer Lab Expe.ses

Employer's Confi Lburion {CPF)

E nployer s Contr but on (Esic)

GeneratorRunni.gExp.

Housekeepifg Expenses

Misse af ous Expenses

News Paper & Per odica s

Postage And Teegram Expences

Qual tyAssesment Expenses

Repairs & Maintefance

5tat onary and P.int ng

StLdent Welfare Expenses

Vehic e Runn ne Expenses

6000 00

39863.00
9472.44

50465.50
170466.00

5000.00
22150.0A

45000.00
23600.00
50000.00
2626\.OO

153589.50
4165.15

57695.00
76800.00
75163.50

236231.00

2643.50
84600.00

104139.00
8145.00
2402.5A

27246.5A

3574.00
257240.O4

81931.50

1629.00
61903.50
10953.50

500.00
71368.00
41023 50
39574.00
775440

958.50
35712.50
14750.00

121056.00
7243431.00

110919.00

49112.50
79564.00

20164.00
21278.00

51923.00
37467.50

60250.00
267496.50

1049624.50

1102A452,15

Sy, Studenl Weliare Fees

By, Common Room Fees

Sy, Furnllure Repais Fees

By, Clllura Act v ty Fees

By, Annual Funcilof Fees

By, B! lding l/ainienance Fees

By, GeneralorR!nningFees

By, lnieresl FDR Central Bank

By, lnleresi (sav.qs)

168500 00

9410000 00

6740 00

104470 00

185350.00

74140 00

136422 A0

185350 00

T4140Aa

370700 00

48528 00

330260.00

93508 00

23AA2.Aa

llmril : casschoudhartaallahoo,com, ss_choudharrl2ad)ahoo,co.in

11211510.00



SHAMBHU CHOUDHARY & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

TOTAL B/f

To, Vehicle insurence

To, Vehiclerunning.contractExpenses
Io, website Expense

qel

11028452.15

116410.50
505075.00

11750.00

TOTAT B/F 11211510_00

'116517 47.65

By, Excess of Expenditure overincome 4502376s

11661747 _65 TOTAT

DATE -:07/09/2023

For Shambhu Choudhary & Associates
Chartered AccoLrntanrs

(Proprietor)
M No. 072279

212, Zone-l,Ist Floiir, Hare covinat Complex, M.P. Nagar, Bhopal-462011, phone : 2561172(R), 9893025344, 9926968221 (M)
Email : casschoudharv(4yahoo,com, ss choudharyl2@yahoo.co.in


